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aaaiuuil : SET dausavlivasaussdu 1,615 3a'ldan
aanaufithluedamagavinaasBuiusedaduduividauinta
W&niian mmxﬁﬁnamusﬁomﬁL%uwﬁnuwms{m%‘tumamﬂus’n
500 au.udvdadasadu 6 Yu wavfeasdarwusiinsvuiuludadn
1.4 wiluau.

unTiuaata¥uil : 1;A1ad1 SET avunded Sideways Up 1éan
ussEnnAnsasuiaalaunfundsansgiannsaaenawatund
1adda sagdAnaniiududodsuddudn 1% demeviuuiuluy
agundousaiiias  adrelsfimunsaunisinmiaindeliniten
Wasandasiuanilsuiduandeyluiuidanisdszyn  ECB iasae
fyanaaauuauazuenaszaziial QE aanldauaiauniali 15
uasIuamana1s-LanTaaawzdIf Laggard fofitana
Outperform aalm

AAYNS : LAYAISRUAUNIANRNS-LAN

yuleutiau n.e1. : BCH, CPALL, IRPC, SCC, TMB

Fund Flow -utinssuaidunulvaaananngfinnaunazynisaina
571 US$57381u wiaduaiuluginaaanananindle US$2708u
uavlényu  US$146au  srwulnafidiaduluaaan US$1581u
wnTinnssugdunuiinanivluaaananngiaatdindunswe
laaafaiiaananuidasannanudseioaluaugynsnndluaig
gadlav
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| Market Summary (Bloomberg) |
6-09-17 %1 Day %WTD %MTD

SET 1,621.30 0.05 0.18 0.32
SET50 1,033.92 0.01 0.01 -0.04
Daily turnover 49,199.90 (Bt mn)
Market cap 16,084.42 (Bt bn)
Market P/E 17.38  (x)
Market P/BV 1.95  (x)
Market yield 2.97 (%)
Forward P/E (Bloomberg 2017E 2018E
SET 16.14 14.61
China 14.94 13.20
Hong Kong 12.59 11.59
Indonesia 16.56 14.47
Korea 9.95 9.08
Philippines 19.23 17.21
Taiwan 15.06 13.95
S&P500 18.85 16.99
Investors Summary (SET,

6-09-17 Buy Sell Net
Foreign (Bt mn) 14,128.01 14638.11 -510.10
Proprietary (Bt mn) 6,010.65 4573.33 1,437.32
Local Institution(Bt mn) 5,850.04 4133.63 1,716.41
Retail (Bt mn) 23,211.19 25854.82  -2,643.63

SET50 Index Future - Contract (www.tfex.co.th)

6-09-17 Buy Sell Net
Institution 18,714 18,222 492
Foreign 24,426 24,421 5
Local 55,922 56,419 -497
Stock 6 Sep 5 Sep 4 Sep 1 Sep 31 Aug
AOT 65.96 68.89 50.26 123.57 82.54
ADVANC 46.42 52.49 63.39 86.10 26.08
SCC 32.27 17.80 2.09 63.20 23.59
DTAC 26.81 65.59 31.24 16.70 39.95
BEAUTY 20.54 1.44 0.16 16.16 1.38
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2uBinueu >> MBAX <<
o MAunAINHmsAsviautlateduguldatiu n&9gniuainnig
wilas MBAX-W1 yagavinaidindaunaluaainuuaudd

o WNTHiuA1s 2H17 flamaiause Y-Y wasdlsfetlanadnindinaa
7 70 au. +20% Y-Y AAGuUNUIawan&an LDPE 7ianag Msanuad
WWauazdununsngds  sudenininduildann W1 ldasuiivay
aanifiadne wag?l  sanmagedudandenanadiflaaanizdaneti
Huaaialnai

o Manilaatudameuy  PE2017 wiee 12 win sindndnadessazanni
16 win uagazdiu XD wdaangiluna 0.12 unn/viu wasauunu 2.5%
Jud 12 n.e. 17 wuindga saenvihvung 6.50 un

szidudrdayduil

(0) shaiihsiuduEuiEudiu wigEaBiauaasundefanuguusesedu 5 7
AMavegiguanion  eafinansznugiunieduansia  @avinlih  Demand
ihfudisaslanasiham  dewalinanhiuddasldiuasusiniuduliy
Fuwnelsonduthiuanigdunduanndn PTTEP  deadlugsAaswinagls
UseTaaiunngn

(+) lszauuasasa wintausounuliiansddna Nneunudidnnsafing
WG waznsauWeuNaNsNds  Taunassdasnistilimatadaiuauuy
msduaznsasuiindy  dadluiladsmndunaisansvnssuiagiang
Tagi wued wagAddn wesmaswndy ITEL (s1avihviung 7 uan) ann
Usuidunsisesalviaonuiinnezauinadunaviuaasi  way  COMAN
(:anihviang 8.10 1) MaglddssTamidududugannmsimviinaranus
5 udwuu Point of Sale

(0) CHG aainlsagTasediuly 3Q17 annaflaeduas High Season wag
asUFuinnIsIaduzasatnulszAudAy assunaailsgnsd
3Q17 +45% Q-Q, +10% Y-Y atnv'lsAaumilsuanilszananisitlsgnall
2017 a9 8% wda +5% Y-Y aswviaud'ls 2Q17 fidauua duwalvisnan
winnganil 2017 dsuamsan 2.70 inmnda 2.50 1 senilaaiiutfnyasn
9wy Switch 1flu BCH unu

(0) SAWAD nsdszauiindasevinuil SAWAD asd$ulaseasnogsiag
Financial Group Tudana ae.-aa. TaaisiaiainagiinislaugsAadninnedau
salvi BFIT duffasdusuaailunate usiagrilvi Loan Yield gofiu us
dashunmsdaviudanaindwinag?d  ~70% ‘Liinagvinlii SAWAD 6
Ustlamivfiufisianisaesiagshin  wawed  szasdudefansedudisasudiudiy
yasdudaiinuay Loan Yield uzaada vinlvianadls 2H17 ‘Livnaals
n AemAwinganil 2017 7 44 1 wasisdezay MTLS mns{m‘tunsjuﬁ
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S v
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Equities Index Close %1 Da %WTD %MTD
SET 1,621.30 0.05 0.18 0.32
SET50 1,033.92 0.01 0.01 -0.04
Dow Jones 30 21,807.64 0.25 -0.82 -0.64
S&P 500 2,465.54 0.31 -0.44 -0.25
NASDAQ Comp 6,393.31 0.28 -0.65 -0.55
FTSE 100 7,354.13 -0.25 -1.13 -1.03
Hang Seng 27,613.76 -0.46 -0.77 -0.83
Nikkei 225 19,357.97 -0.14 -1.19 -0.97
Shanghai Comp 3,385.39 0.03 0.54 0.73
Weighted Taiwan 10,547.86 -0.66 0.00 0.09
KOSPI 2,319.82 -0.29 -0.54 -0.77
Straits Times 3,232.47 -0.58 -0.70 -0.70
Kuala Lumpur 1,772.48 0.16 0.01 0.01
Jakarta Comp 5,824.14 -0.10 -0.68 -0.68
Philippines Comp 7,983.97 -0.81 0.84 0.84
S&P ASX 200 5,689.73 0.27 -0.34 -0.17
VIX Index 11.63 -4.91 14.81 9.82
MSCI AC World 478.04 0.18 -0.08 -0.48
MSCI Asia Pac Ex Japan 529.15 -0.42 -0.63 -0.44
MSCI Asia Ex Japan 657.25 -0.35 -0.83 -0.41
MSCI EM Asia 538.96 -0.34 -0.88 -0.37
MSCI Thailand 560.73 -0.08 -0.38 3.86
India -35.30 -167.47 -283.98 6,878.82
Indonesia -132.66 -213.12 -213.12 -175.27
Philippines -6.18 -3.56 -3.56 492.49
Korea 45.79 -435.19 -342.83 6,871.95
Taiwan -146.38 -188.38 -144.09 8,602.58
Thailand -15.39 21.37 25.99 95.01
Vietnam -2.23 0.42 5.11 640.26
Total -292.35 -985.93 -956.48  23,405.84

Source: Bloomberg

TFEX Market

Change

Symb

S50U17
S50v17
S50X17
S50Z17
S50H18
S50M18

Settle
1,035.10
1,033.70
1,032.30
1,038.10
1,035.30
1,029.40

source: Aspen (F9 page 25200)

NVDR TOP BUY
Stock

IRPC
CPALL
ADVANC
EA
WORK
IVL
TISCO
BLA
ERW
MINT

NVDR TOP SELL
Stock

SCB
Scc
PTTEP
KKP
PTT
TOP
HANA
PTTGC
KBANK
STEC
Source: SET

Net Value
(Bt m)
215.15
167.94
78.28
77.45
60.76
47.87
39.89
38.82
25.01
24.09

Net Value
(Bt m)
-186.34
-103.12
-74.51
-70.30
-68.73
-66.41
-56.41
-53.89
-41.22
-38.53

0.10
0.10
0.10
0.00
0.20
0.30

Vol (‘000)
89,321

0

0

8,929

508

304

Close
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6.00
61.50
190.00
38.50
83.50
40.50
75.50
44.25
5.80
39.25

Close
6 Sep 17
147.00

500.00
88.25
68.00

398.00
91.00
42.75
76.00

201.00
26.25

Ol (‘000)
356,770
19

1

60,819
4,521
2,675

change
0.84
0.00
-0.52
3.36
0.30
1.89
2.37
-2.21
-1.69
0.00

change
-0.68

0.40
0.57
-1.45
-0.50
0.00
-1.16
-0.33
-0.50
0.00
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o (+) aaauaussaiiaduilaandesginansuilsansaussa
daanaszenawarunilasusa  ane  dofiuseviuuanniungu
wioumunaniiuaduiiudasadiu 5 Yu

e (+) dusaiariugTsdiauininlaavunguetuaud atnelsiay
aaaLihaamunsdedaanandmduutainanisidulunislsya
ECB jud

o (+) aagdamaiuadndiniitamamunannaialanuds
ansganusauenewauniildgansa adolsAnnn aaiahu
AvTilssagu ECB ufl

Aduinindfouniemlufanmeudesidniian

e (0) BRG]

wwaauluiuad 33.11-33.13 1N/Aalans

Currency Markets Current Previous %change
Bt/ USS* 33.14 33.15 0.03
USS$/ Euro 1.19 1.19 0.03
Yen/ US$ 109.17 109.22 0.05
Yuan/ US$ 6.53 6.52 -0.04
Commodity Price Current Prev %change
Crude Oil 49.13 49.16 -0.06
GOLD 1,338.40 1,339.00 -0.04
BDI 1,215.00 1,187.00 2.36
ZINC 3,095.00 3,140.00 -1.43
CRB index 183.00 182.34 0.36

Source: Bloomberg  *onshore rate

o (+) manhsfudin NYMEX gouawdau a.a. fewdn 0.50
paaas/ufisa wagil 49.16 maaans/unssa adufudasadiuy
Hlutuid 5 wdeTsonduidlésunanssnuannwigansidndunitu
wW3adnsléud  adwlsfienu  dnasuiihdseudiauadan
iudutud uay aounsaiwng Irma way jose MAdndoajoniin
vingavighogadlaid

e nAnavAl COMEX gvuautdiau 5.a. daau 5.50 aaaans/aaud
matjﬁ 1,339.00 maaali/aauad NNAITUADARITAAUAT LAY
AssuRMAaMsgaINsausTadannasamwaunillassa

*4iayaiiunia Cash Balance njangsaayidaaluntin 3%*
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Cash Balance

Cash Balance

(Col= excluded from credit limit ; xNet= prohibit Net settlement) (Col= excluded from credit limit ; xNet= prohibit Net settlement)

Stocks (Rank A-Z) Start Date End Date Stocks (Rank A-Z) Start Date End Date
AMANAH (T/A) 5/09/2017 25/09/2017
ECL (T/0) 31/07/2017 8/09/2017
ECL-W2 (T/0) 31/07/2017 8/09/2017
EPCO-W2 (T/0) 7/08/2017 15/09/2017
FN (T/A) 5/09/2017 25/09/2017
GUNKUL-W (T/0) 7/08/2017 15/09/2017
LOXLEY-W (T/0) 31/07/2017 8/09/2017
PHOL-W1 (T/0) 31/07/2017 8/09/2017
PLE-W3 (T/0) 15/08/2017 22/09/2017
PSL-W1 (T/0) 15/08/2017 22/09/2017
SEAOIL-W (T/0) 7/08/2017 15/09/2017
TTA-W5 (T/0) 15/08/2017 22/09/2017
WAVE-W1 (T/0) 7/08/2017 15/09/2017
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